HS-B152/180
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 10W / 24W Input Voltage: 12V AC
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 152mm / 180mm
Height(N2): 26mm CCT: can be customized
Body Color: White Screw Holes distance: 140mm / 165mm
Body Material: PC+Resin Filled Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Shape: Round Driver Included: No
Warranty: 1 Year
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/